M180000004536

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300313119773

10 MAY 10 PH 3: 01

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com

e-mail: info@incserv.com

incserv

ORDER FORM

TO Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations, Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM Melissa Stops

mstops@incserv.com

850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 5/10/2018

PRIORITY Routine

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 658343

ORDER ENTITY

PROPEL SERVICES, LLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

PROPEL SERVICES, LLC (FL)

File the attached foreign qualification document

Please provide a certified copy as evidence.

NOTES:

\$155.00 Authorized

RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 120050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Page 1 of 1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	r Limited Glabinty Company, must include Thin		Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.	·)	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Tonda The alt	ernate name must include "Limited Li	ability Company," "L.1_C," or "L1.C.")	
2. Delaware, USA		3.	82-5230543		
(Jurisdiction under the law of v	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI nur	nber, if applicable)	
4. April 23, 2018					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	to registration. mane penalty l) iabilny)		
5 81 Langston Street	Unit 11	6	14525 SW Millikan Way	/ Ste 38105	
(Street Address of Principal Office) San Francisco, CA 94103		0.	(Mailing Address) Beaverton, Oregon 97005		
			 .		
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)		
Name:	Hans Gangeskar			13. 第三	
Office Address:	2222 Ponce De Leon Blvd	_		第一百円	
	Coral Gables		Florida 33134	三 美 〇	
	(City)		(Zip co	xici 69	
Registered agent's accep		C	Constitution and the state of t	The same of the sa	
	egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment				
	sions of all statutes relative to the prop				
	ns of my position as registered agent,	7/		•	
	At Carp	・フ~゛			
	/ /				
	(Registered agen	(, s eigustrac)	-		
8 The name, title or car	. •	-	uthority to manage is/are:		
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(Registered agen bacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have a	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:	
•	pacity and address of the person(s) who	has/have a <u>Ti</u>			
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae	
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity: CEO	Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005	has/have a <u>Ti</u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece	Dacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005	has/have a	tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificate	Dacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005 SSary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official h	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005 naving custody of records in the	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the content of the translator must be seen to the capacity.)	bacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted)	has/have a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official to foreign language, a translational translation.	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Milikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverion, Oregon 97005 naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the translator mu	Dacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverton, Oregon 97005 SSary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official to foreign language, a translate. Florida Statutes, I am away	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Milikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverlon, Oregon 97005 having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the translator mu	pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Hans Gangeskar 14525 SW Millikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverion, Oregon 97005 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.02	has/have a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official to foreign language, a translate. Florida Statutes, I am away	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Milikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverlon, Oregon 97005 having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the translator mu	ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) euted in accordance with section 605.03 to the Department of State constitutes a	d, duly aut rate is in a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official beforeign language, a translated statutes. I am awage felony as provided for in L	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Milikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverlon, Oregon 97005 having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath	
Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the translator mu	ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) euted in accordance with section 605.03 to the Department of State constitutes a	has/have a	tle or Capacity: OO henticated by the official beforeign language, a translated statutes. I am awage felony as provided for in L	Name and Address: Atanasios Edvard Engesae 14525 SW Milikan Way Ste 38105 Beaverlon, Oregon 97005 having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROPEL SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROPEL SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at corn delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 202670783

Date: 05-10-18

6851165 8300 SR# 20183603133